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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Calculator - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Wesley Runnels
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 291 135.0

2 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 276

3 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 273 120.0

4 Anthony Rudd Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 267 110.0

5 Opus Fontillas Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 12 263 115.0

6 Sirjan Kafle
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 241 105.0

7 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 237 100.0

8 Edward Hu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 227 90.0

9 Senyo Ahadzie Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 225 85.0

10 Danh Q Nguyen
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 213 95.0

11 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 213 90.0

12 Byron Xu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 210 90.0

13 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 206 70.0

14 Omar Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 206 65.0

15 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 202 88.0

16 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 192 71.0

17 Jonathan Boisvert Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 192 40.0
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18 Jason Tsai Allen HS 5A 10 10 190 58.0

19 Angeline Rao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 176 68.0

20 Girishvar Venkat Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 175 75.0

21 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 170 75.0

22
Tanmaya
Shrivastava

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 170 50.0

23 Jack Lin Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 169 45.0

24 Ethan Kwan Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 168 68.0

25 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 164 45.0

26 Mary D'Alise Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 164 35.0

27 Oliver Lopez Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 162 64.0

28 Cassandra Ramtahal Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 10 162 33.0

29 Hans Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 161 45.0

30 Stephanie Keeling Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 155 28.0

31 Wilbur Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 150 65.0

32 Eric Macias Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 150 35.0

33 Anirudh Sivakumar Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 150

34 Tawsif Azad Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 148 55.0

35 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 143 55.0

36 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 141 58.0

37 Sammy Chen Allen HS 5A 10 9 141 38.0

38 Aman Dantul Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 141 35.0

39 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 141 28.0

40 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 133

41 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 130

42 Yusuf Mussa Allen HS 5A 10 10 129 30.0
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43 Estefany Lazo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 129 20.0

43 Antoine Fontillas Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 129 20.0

45 McKenzie Pearce Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 122 20.0

46 Mabel Idicula Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 122 10.0

47 Catherine Briscoe Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 120 23.0

48 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 119

49 Yashas Manjunatha Allen HS 5A 10 10 115 25.0

50 John Griffith Alvin HS 5A 22 12 113

51 Michelle Mao Allen HS 5A 10 9 108 20.0

52 Reagan Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 108 5.0

52 Gaby Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 108 5.0

52 Perla Avila Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 108 5.0

55 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 108

56 Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 103 23.0

57 Myra Ramdenbourg Allen HS 5A 10 9 101 35.0

58 Yara Qubti Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 101 10.0

59 Adarsh Koka Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 99 20.0

60 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 99 18.0

61 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 97

62 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 97

63 Jared Walter McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 96

64 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 96

65 Bryan Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 93 28.0

66 Katie Farrell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 93 15.0

67 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 93
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68 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 91 25.0

69
Akhilesh
Yeleswaropu

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 90 25.0

70 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 90 15.0

70 Chris Paniagua
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS 5A 9 9 90 15.0

72 Sofia Catalan Manvel HS 5A 22 12 90

73 Angelo Cioffi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 89 18.0

74 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 88 25.0

75 Wendy Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 87 10.0

76
Sabrina

Montemayor
Allen HS 5A 10 9 87 5.0

77 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 87

78 Brian Leary San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 86 25.0

79 Jenny Myung Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 86 10.0

80 Jesus Cantu
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 9 86 8.0

81 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 86

82 Tam Phan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 83 15.0

83 Abbie Farrell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 82 5.0

84 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 82

85 Brian Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 80 10.0

86 Mariel Deleon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 79 10.0

87 Hannah Solomon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 78 18.0

88 Aayush Prasana Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 77 18.0
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89 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 77

90 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel HS 5A 22 12 76

91 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 76

92 Brianna Diaz Alvin HS 5A 22 11 75

93 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 75

94 Abdullah Khan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 74

95 Niharika Koka Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 72 13.0

96 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 72 0.0

97 Kelly Xia Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 70

98 Andrea Guloy Manvel HS 5A 22 12 69

99 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 67 20.0

100 Suzanne Zeller Alvin HS 5A 22 11 67

101 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 66

102 Sierra Turney San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 62 15.0

103 Sal Tuzzolino Keller HS 5A 4 11 58

104 Niha Khan Alvin HS 5A 22 11 57

105 Mary Hoffman Alvin HS 5A 22 11 56

106 Katy Gibson Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 52 10.0

107 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 52

108 Farhan Kamal Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 51 8.0

109 Daniel Gatewood Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 51

110 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 46

111 Abigail Armesto Alvin HS 5A 22 11 46

112 Varun Patamalla San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 45

113 Nathan Hoang Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 44 5.0
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114 Mahesh Ramgopal
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 41 23.0

115 Israel Hernandez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 38 15.0

116 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 37

117 Ryan Fitzgerald Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 31

118 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 27

119 Ziad Qubti Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 20 5.0

120 Wyatt Kiel Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 20

121 May Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 17

122 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 15

123 Heather Havard Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 13

124 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 8

125 Cristian Zepeda
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 5 3.0

126 Austin Moore Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 5

127 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 -3

128 Frank Martinez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 -6 0.0

129 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 -9

130 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 -44

Calculator - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 237 100.0

2 Byron Xu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 210 90.0
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3 Eric Macias Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 150 35.0

4 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 141 58.0

5 Sammy Chen Allen HS 5A 10 9 141 38.0

6 Antoine Fontillas Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 129 20.0

7 Mabel Idicula Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 9 122 10.0

8 Michelle Mao Allen HS 5A 10 9 108 20.0

9 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 108

10 Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 103 23.0

11
Myra

Ramdenbourg
Allen HS 5A 10 9 101 35.0

12 Bryan Lee Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 93 28.0

13 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 90 15.0

13 Chris Paniagua
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 90 15.0

15 Wendy Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 87 10.0

16
Sabrina
Montemayor

Allen HS 5A 10 9 87 5.0

17 Jenny Myung Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 86 10.0

18 Jesus Cantu
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 9 86 8.0

19 Brian Lin Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 80 10.0

20 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 76

21 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 75

22 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 52

23 Varun Patamalla San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 45

24 Nathan Hoang Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 44 5.0
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25 Mahesh Ramgopal Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS

5A 9 9 41 23.0

26 Ziad Qubti Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 9 20 5.0

27 May Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 17

28 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 15

29 Austin Moore Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 5

30 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 -9

31 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 -44

Calculator - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 273 120.0

2 Omar Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 206 65.0

3 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 202 88.0

4 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 192 71.0

5 Jason Tsai Allen HS 5A 10 10 190 58.0

6 Girishvar Venkat Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 175 75.0

7
Tanmaya

Shrivastava
Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 170 50.0

8 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 164 45.0

9 Oliver Lopez Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 162 64.0

10 Cassandra Ramtahal Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 10 162 33.0

11 Hans Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 161 45.0

12 Wilbur Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 150 65.0

13 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 143 55.0
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14 Aman Dantul Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 141 35.0

15 Yusuf Mussa Allen HS 5A 10 10 129 30.0

16 Yashas Manjunatha Allen HS 5A 10 10 115 25.0

17 Reagan Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 108 5.0

18
Akhilesh
Yeleswaropu

Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 90 25.0

19 Angelo Cioffi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 89 18.0

20 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 88 25.0

21 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 87

22 Mariel Deleon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 79 10.0

23 Niharika Koka Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 72 13.0

24 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 72 0.0

25 Kelly Xia Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 70

26 Daniel Gatewood Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 51

27 Wyatt Kiel Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 20

28 Heather Havard Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 13

29 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 8

30 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 -3

Calculator - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Anthony Rudd Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 267 110.0

2 Sirjan Kafle
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 11 241 105.0
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3 Edward Hu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 227 90.0

4 Senyo Ahadzie Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 225 85.0

5 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 213 90.0

6 Angeline Rao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 176 68.0

7 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 170 75.0

8
Stephanie

Keeling
Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 155 28.0

9 Tawsif Azad Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 148 55.0

10 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 133

11 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 130

12
McKenzie
Pearce

Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 122 20.0

13
Catherine

Briscoe
Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 120 23.0

14 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 119

15 Perla Avila Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 11 108 5.0

16 Yara Qubti Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 101 10.0

17 Adarsh Koka Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 99 20.0

18 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 97

19 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 93

20 Brian Leary San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 86 25.0

21 Tam Phan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 83 15.0

22
Andrew
Swanson

South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 82

23 Aayush Prasana Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 77 18.0

24 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 77
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25 Brianna Diaz Alvin HS 5A 22 11 75

26 Suzanne Zeller Alvin HS 5A 22 11 67

27 Sal Tuzzolino Keller HS 5A 4 11 58

28 Niha Khan Alvin HS 5A 22 11 57

29 Mary Hoffman Alvin HS 5A 22 11 56

30 Katy Gibson Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 52 10.0

31 Farhan Kamal Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 51 8.0

32 Abigail Armesto Alvin HS 5A 22 11 46

33 Israel Hernandez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 38 15.0

34 Ryan Fitzgerald Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 31

35 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 27

36 Cristian Zepeda
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 5 3.0

37 Frank Martinez San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 -6 0.0

Calculator - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Wesley Runnels
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 12 291 135.0

2 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 276

3 Opus Fontillas Galena Park North Shore HS 5A 21 12 263 115.0

4 Danh Q Nguyen
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 213 95.0

5 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 206 70.0

6 Jonathan Boisvert Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 192 40.0
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7 Jack Lin Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 169 45.0

8 Ethan Kwan Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 168 68.0

9 Mary D'Alise Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 164 35.0

10
Anirudh

Sivakumar
Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 150

11 Sara Ellington Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 141 28.0

12 Estefany Lazo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 129 20.0

13 John Griffith Alvin HS 5A 22 12 113

14 Gaby Cardenas Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 108 5.0

15 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 99 18.0

16 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 97

17 Jared Walter McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 96

18 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 96

19 Katie Farrell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 93 15.0

20 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 91 25.0

21 Sofia Catalan Manvel HS 5A 22 12 90

22 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 86

23 Abbie Farrell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 82 5.0

24 Hannah Solomon Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 78 18.0

25
Gayatri
Viswanatha

Manvel HS 5A 22 12 76

26 Abdullah Khan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 74

27 Andrea Guloy Manvel HS 5A 22 12 69

28 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 67 20.0

29 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 66
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30 Sierra Turney San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 62 15.0

31 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 46

32 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 37


